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Production Worksheet Stitches: 23339
. . Colors: 7

Wilcom TrueSizer . .

Design:  E-20265 4x4 cv";('iﬂt g':g ::

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 Zoom:  1.30 WWW.
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 7
Stops: 8
Trims: 15
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 48.2 mm
Right: 48.2 mm
Up: 48.2 mm
Down: 48.2 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 14.41 in?
Max Stitch: 10.8 mm
Min Stitch: 0.1 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total Thread: 480.58ft
Total bobbin: 192.29ft

Stop Sequence:

N#

© N OAWDN =R

2 [l 8888
23 [[]8012
2 1609
14 H 618
13 [ 12601
24 [l 1030
5 W 478
17 [ 101

1934
1248
1934
1000
1001
1158
1094
1045

St. Code Description

Royal Blue
Light Green
Royal Blue

Emerald Black

Super White
Drak Brown
Sky

Light Blue

Brand

Madeira Classic
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 35545
. . Colors: 7

Wilcom TrueSizer . .

Design:  E-20265 5x5 cv‘?;ﬂ:‘]t j'gg i

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 Zoom: 101 WWW.
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 7
Stops: 8
Trims: 15
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 60.9 mm
Right: 60.9 mm
Up: 60.8 mm
Down: 60.8 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 22.97 in?
Max Stitch: 7.4 mm
Min Stitch: 0.2 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 751.82ft
Total bobbin: 305.56ft

Stop Sequence:

PN oA WN SR

7 O

N#

23 [ 12491
2 W 2346
14l 882
13 [ ] 3824
24 W 1345
5 B 698
137

1934
1248
1934
1000
1001
1158
1094
1045

St. Code Description
.2 13820

Royal Blue
Light Green
Royal Blue

Emerald Black

Super White
Drak Brown
Sky

Light Blue

Brand

Madeira Classic
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet

Wilcom Tru
Design:
Colorway:

eSizer
E-20265 6x6
Madeira Classic 40

Stitches: 50217 = =
Colors: 7
Height: 5.79in

Width:  5.80in

Zoom:  0.84 www.digitemb.com
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 7
Stops: 8
Trims: 15
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 73.6 mm
Right: 73.6 mm
Up: 73.6 mm
Down: 73.6 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 33.57 in?
Max Stitch: 9.0 mm
Min Stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 1082.34ft
Total bobbin: 444 371t
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand
1. 2 19872 1934 Royal Blue Madeira Classic
2. 23 [117871 1248 Light Green Madeira Classic 40
3.2 I 3222 1934 Royal Blue Madeira Classic
4. 14 Il 1223 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
5. 13 [ ] 5174 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
6. 24 M 1707 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
7.5 B 966 1094 Sky Madeira Classic 40
8. 17 ] 180 1045 Light Blue Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 88177

Wilcom TrueSizer Co!ors: ! )

Design:  E-20265 8x8 cv‘?;ﬂ:‘]t ;'gg i

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 Zoom: 062 WW W
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 7
Stops: 8
Trims: 15
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 99.0 mm
Right: 99.0 mm
Up: 98.9 mm
Down: 98.9 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 60.73 in?
Max Stitch: 9.0 mm
Min Stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 1931.26ft
Total bobbin: 799.83ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description
1. 2 [l 35019 1934 Royal Blue
2. 23 [[]31755 1248 Light Green
3.2 M 5406 1934 Royal Blue
4. 14 Il 2010 1000 Emerald Black
5. 13 ] 8657 1001 Super White
6. 24 M 3415 1158 Drak Brown
7.5 [ 1633 1094 Sky
8. 17 [[] 280 1045 Light Blue

Brand

Madeira Classic

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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